
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday 14th December—Third Sunday of Advent (A) 
Gaudete Sunday 

6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass — Bridget Riley RIP 
9.30 a.m. Mass—Maggie Davis RIP 

 11.30 a.m.  Mass—Frances Daniels RIP 
5.00p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 

 
Monday 15th December 

9.00 a.m. in the parish centre—Joe Davighi &  
Mya Goschalk Ints. 

 

Tuesday 16th December  
NO MORNING MASS 

10.00 a.m. Funeral of Efren Cacayorin 
 

Wednesday 17th December  
NO MORNING MASS 

10.00 a.m. Funeral of Patricia Shore 
 

Thursday 18th December  
9.00 a.m. Mass in the parish centre—Marie Francis RIP  

& Trevor Francis Ints. 
 

Friday 19th December  

NO MORNING MASS 

NO ADORATION  
 

Saturday 20th December 
NO MORNING MASS 

9.00-10.00 a.m. CHURCH CLEAN 
CONFESSIONS 5.00—6.00 p.m. 

6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass—Agnes Reilly RIP 
 

Sunday 21st December—Fourth Sunday of Advent (A) 
9.30 a.m. Mass—Ernest Peace RIP 

11.30 a.m. Mass—Audrey Castilino Ints. 
5.00 p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 

WEEKDAY AND SUNDAY MASS INTENTIONS 

 14TH DECEMBER 2025—18TH JANUARY 2026 
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Sunday 21st December—Fourth Sunday of Advent (A) 
Vigil Mass 6.30 p.m.—Agnes Reilly RIP 

9.30 a.m. Mass—Ernest Peace RIP 
11.30 a.m. Mass—Audrey Castilino Ints. 
5.00 p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 

 

Monday 22nd December  

9.00 a.m. Mass in the parish centre—Roderick Sime RIP 

Tuesday 23rd December  

NO MORNING MASS 

Wednesday 24th December—The Nativity of the Lord 

CHRISTMAS EVE MASSES 

5.00 p.m. Mass—Maria Elizabeth Falco RIP 
7.00 p.m. Mass—Maura Boland RIP 

9.30 p.m. CAROLS 
10.00 p.m. Mass—Marzena Piotrowska & family Ints. 

 
Thursday 25th December—CHRISTMAS DAY 
9.30 a.m. Mass—Davis & Docherty Families 

living & deceased 

11.30 a.m. Mass—Fr Patrick Sammon RIP 

NO EVENING MASS 

Friday 26th December—ST STEPHEN, THE FIRST MARTYR 
11.00 a.m.—Altar Servicers Mass  

Ernest John Peace RIP 
NO ADORATION  

Saturday 27th December—St John 
NO MORNING MASS 

CONFESSIONS 5.00—6.00 p.m. 
6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass— Olga Nunes Ints. 

 
Sunday 28th December—The Holy Family of Jesus,      

Mary and Joseph 
9.30 a.m. Mass—Heather de Silva RIP 

 11.30 a.m.  Mass—All members of the Howe family            
living & deceased 

5.00p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 
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Monday 29th December—St Thomas of Canterbury  

9.00 a.m. Mass—Lilian Maud Peace RIP 

Tuesday 30th December NO MORNING MASS 
 

Wednesday 31st December  

9.00 a.m. Mass—All Members of the Hindley & Smith 

                              families living & deceased 
 

Thursday 1st January 2026—Mary, the Holy Mother of God 
9.00 a.m. Mass —Nuala Hayes Ints. 

Friday 2nd January—Ss Basil the Great & Gregory Nazianzen 
9.00 a.m. Mass—Dr Colum & Mrs  Susannah Briggs RIP 

NO ADORATION  

Saturday 3rd January  
NO MORNING MASS 

CONFESSIONS 5.00—6.00 p.m. 
6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass—Patricia Braithwaite RIP 

 

Sunday 4th January—Second Sunday after the Nativity 
9.30 a.m. Mass—Emily Hart RIP 

 11.30 a.m.  Mass—Mary Gardiner RIP 
5.00p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 

 

Monday 5th January  

9.00 a.m. Mass —Rosemary O’Connor RIP 

Tuesday 6th January—THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD 

9.00 a.m. Rhys Hull RIP 
6.30 p.m. Mass—John & Helena Warde Ints. 

 
Wednesday 7th January  

9.00 a.m. Mass —Marie Francis RIP 
 

Thursday 8th January 
NO MORNING MASS 

9.30 a.m. Funeral Mass for Anne Mary Sanders 
 

Friday 9th January  
9.00 a.m. Mass —Guy Maingard RIP 

ADORATION 9.30—11.00 a.m. and 7.00– 8.00 p.m. 
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Saturday 10th January  
NO MORNING MASS 

9.00-10.00 a.m. 4th Holy Communion Session 
10.45 a.m. Baptism of Madeleine & Phoebe Amissah-Baker 

CONFESSIONS 5.00—6.00 p.m. 
6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass—Francis, Anne, David & Michael Nolan RIP 

 
Sunday 11th January—Baptism of the Lord (A) 

9.30 a.m. Mass—Carmen & Paul Callus RIP 
11.30 a.m. Mass—Daniela & Lucjan Piotrowscy RIP 

5.00 p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 
 

Monday 12th January  
9.00 a.m. Mass—Pat & Norman Yearly RIP 

 

Tuesday 13th January NO MORNING MASS 
 

Wednesday 14th January  
9.00 a.m. Mass—Jean Calixte Pemite RIP 

 
Thursday 15th January 

9.00 a.m. Mass—Meghan R David Ints. 
 

Friday 16th January  
9.00 a.m. Mass—Eileen Doswell RIP 

1.00 p.m. Funeral Mass Salvatore Perna 
  

ADORATION 9.30—11.00 a.m. and 7.00– 8.00 p.m. 
 

Saturday 17th January—St Anthony 
NO MORNING MASS 

10.45 a.m. Baptism of Henry & Audrey Kerr 
CONFESSIONS 5.00—6.00 p.m. 

6.30 p.m. Vigil Mass— Marianne Goodchild RIP 
 

Sunday 18th January—Second Sunday in Ordinary Time (A) 
Peace Sunday 

9.30 a.m. Mass—Daisy & Eddie Ingram RIP & deceased  
family members 

 11.30 a.m.  Mass—Herman Reinhardt RIP 
5.00p.m. Mass—People of the Parish 
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